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 CERTIFIED TRANSCRIBERS LIST (As of 9/15/16) 

  

ABCO Transcription 

273 Ramapo Avenue 

Staten Island, NY  10309 

718-356-9042 

 

 

Accurate Transcriptions, LLC (**)(***)(CC) 

Cindy Millelot 

93 Brink Road 

Sussex, NJ  07461 

973-271-1410 

973-702-8018 (Fax) 

cindy@accuratetranscriptionsllc.com 

 

 

Margery M. Agrafiotis 

328 High Crest Drive 

West Milford, NJ  07480-3712     

201-728-5945 

Hmmagrafiotis@verizon.net 

 

 

Karen Anne Antero (*)(***)  

P.O. Box 163 

Greendell, NJ  07839 

973-786-7869 

Hkantero1@ptd.net 

 

 

Appealing Transcripts, Inc. (***)(CC) 

Dolores S. Hastings 

8 Victoria Drive 

Clark, NJ  07066 

(H) 732-680-1610 

(Fax) 732-680-1615 

appealingtrans@gmail.com 

 

 

A.R.T. Agency (**) (***)(CC)      

4 Orchard Drive 

Towaco, NJ  07082 

973-335-0769 

Hartagency@optonline.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:cindy@accuratetranscriptionsllc.com
mailto:mmagrafiotis@verizon.net
mailto:kantero1@ptd.net
mailto:appealingtrans@gmail.com
mailto:artagency@optonline.net
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Audio-Digital Transcription Service, LLC (***) 

29 Oak Avenue 

West Orange, NJ  07052 

973-669-1222 

973-669-0855 (fax) 

audiots@aol.com 

 

 

AudioEdge Transcription, LLC (**) (***)(CC) 

23 Vreeland Road, Suite 204 

Florham Park, NJ  07932 

973-618-2310 

973-618-2311(fax) 

Haudioedge@audioedgetranscription.com 

 

 

Automated Transcription Services (***) 

Lynn Cohen-Moore 

Post Office Box 1582 

Laurel Springs, NJ  08082 

856-784-4276 

856-784-7245 (Fax) 

autotranscripts@comcast.net 

 

 

BDK Transcription Service (***) 

137 Trellis Lane 

Sewell, NJ  08080 

856-468-2021 

Hebdk2@aol.com 

 

 

B & L Transcription Services, LLC 

2700 Route 23 North, Suite L 

Stockholm, NJ  07460 

973-697-3999 (Phone & Fax) 

bltranscripts@aol.com 

 

 

Sherry M. Bachmann 

106 Doty Road 

Haskell, NJ  07420 

973-839-4134 

 

 

 

Gloria Banks (***) 

70 South Burnett Street 

Apt. 7-H 

East Orange, NJ  07018 

862-520-2708 

gjbanks13@aol.com 

mailto:audiots@aol.com
mailto:Haudioedge@audioedgetranscription.com
mailto:autotranscripts@comcast.net
mailto:ebdk2@aol.com
mailto:bltranscripts@aol.com
mailto:gjbanks13@aol.com
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Charlotte Barone (*) (**) (***) 

364 Colonial Road 

Toms River, NJ  08753 

732-341-2108 

charbarone@comcast.net 

 

 

Dara Bartosiewicz 

56 Russell Street 

Brooklyn, NY  11222 

917-865-8318 

dara.bartosi@gmail.com 

 

 

Hollie Bennett 

8136 Riesling Drive 

Kernersville, NC  27284 

336-202-6353 

holliebennett77@gmail.com 

 

 

Rita Bergen 

205 Spring Street 

Bordentown, NJ  08505 

609-298-3895 

r.bergen@verizon.net 

 

 

Nance M. Bernard t/a (**) (***) 

PSCS 

P.O. Box 682 

Mays Landing, NJ  08330 

609-625-0031  

Hrb3513@comcast.net 

 

 

Bestway Typing Unlimited (*) (**) 

11 Sherwood Road 

Englishtown, NJ  07726 

732-972-0899 

732-972-0952 (Fax) 

Hbestwaytyping@aol.com 

 

 

Patty D. Bleazard (**) (***) 

Transcripts Plus 

5097 Singers Glen Road 

Harrisonburg, VA  22802 

609-334-6227 

Hpattybleaz@aol.com 

mailto:charbarone@comcast.net
mailto:dara.bartosi@gmail.com
mailto:holliebennett77@gmail.com
mailto:r.bergen@verizon.net
mailto:rb3513@comcast.net
mailto:bestwaytyping@aol.com
mailto:pattybleaz@aol.com
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Brenda Boulden 

443 Moore Boulevard 

Clayton, NJ  08312 

856-226-3947 

bouldenb@aol.com 

 

 

Patricia A. Brill (***)(CC) 

9 Aspen Drive 

Hillsborough, NJ  08844 

908-874-4845 

patty.brill@gmail.com 

 

 

Brittany Transcription (*) (**)(***)(CC) 

60 Washington Street 

Morristown, NJ  07960 

973-285-9690 

973-285-9569 (Fax) 

info@brittanytranscription.com 

 

 

Irene Brownell       

P.O. Box 193 

Broadway, NJ  08808 

908-689-7163 

 

 

Bonita K. Brumbach (***) 

P.O. Box 741 

Haddonfield, NJ  08033 

609-525-2419 

Hbbrum181@verizon.net 

 

 

Joan Bryant (***) 

Court Transcribing Service 

217 Orange Avenue 

Cranford, NJ  07016 

908-709-0058 

908-709-2096 

Hjoan.bryant@verizon.net 

 

 

Burke Court Reporting Co.(CC) 

1044 Route 23, Suite 206 

Wayne, NJ  07470 

973-692-0660 

973-692-0663 (Fax) 

Hinfo@BurkeCourtReporting.com 

mailto:bouldenb@aol.com
mailto:patty.brill@gmail.com
mailto:info@brittanytranscription.com
mailto:bbrum181@verizon.net
mailto:joan.bryant@verizon.net
mailto:Hinfo@BurkeCourtReporting.com
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CRT  Support Corp. 

2082 Highway 35 North  

South Amboy, NJ  08879 

732-721-3030 

Hmary@crtsupport.com 

 

 

Kathleen A. Cagna (**) (***) 

544 Halliard Avenue 

Beachwood, NJ  08722 

732-341-6349 

Hkathy31333@hotmail.com 

 

 

Regina Caldwell (***) 

P.O. Box 531  

Tuckahoe, NJ  08250 

609-628-3272 

bartc10@comcast.net 

 

 

Susan B. Callaghan (**)(***) 

10810 Senora Court 

Riverview, FL  33569 

609-744-9524 

Hsbcallaghans@aol.com 

 

 

Sandra Carbonaro 

206 Strawberry Lane 

Salisbury, NC  28147 

704-855-2960 

sandy325nc@aol.com 

 

 

Rita F. Carelli  

Princess Typing (*) 

36 Lincoln Avenue 

Mt. Ephraim, NJ  08059 

609-933-1694 

609-933-1697 

Hrita_the_great@hotmail.com 

 

 

Nitsa Carrozza 

282 Macopin Road 

Bloomingdale, NJ  07403 

973-632-9930 

 

 

mailto:mary@crtsupport.com
mailto:kathy31333@hotmail.com
mailto:bartc10@comcast.net
mailto:sbcallaghans@aol.com
mailto:sandy325nc@aol.com
mailto:rita_the_great@hotmail.com
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Patrice A. Caserta 

476 Laurel Lane 

Kinnelon, NJ  07405 

973-632-2101 

paccsr@optonline.net 

 

 

Casiano Transcription 

P.O. Box 96 

Clarksboro, NJ  08020 

(856) 628-4900 

ymc@casianoinc.com 

 

 

Ranee Casier 

19 Second Street 

Larksville, PA  18651 

570-406-3772 

fourgirlma@yahoo.com 

 

 

Susan M. Cawley 

271 Water Forest Drive 

Dingmans Ferry, PA  18328 

570-828-6420 

Hrscawley@ptd.net 

 

 

CB Trialscript Service (***)(CC) 

Cheryl Bryson  

1606 Adams Avenue 

Linwood, NJ  08221 

609-653-1971 

Hcabryson1427@aol.com 

 

 

Gina M. Cermak 

5 Delaware Drive 

Bordentown, NJ  08505 

609-468-2074 

Hgmcermak@aol.com 

 

 

Patricia Chesonis 

PWC Transcribing 

1 Cindy Lane 

Oak Ridge, NJ  07438 

973-219-8652 

pwctrans@gmail.com 

 

 

 

mailto:paccsr@optonline.net
mailto:ymc@casianoinc.com
mailto:fourgirlma@yahoo.com
mailto:rscawley@ptd.net
mailto:cbryson602@aol.com
mailto:Hgmcermak@aol.com
mailto:pwctrans@gmail.com
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Mary J. Coe       

7 Windy Bush Lane 

Sparta, NJ  07871 

973-729-6959 

Hmcoe1950@embarqmail.com 

 

 

Isabel Cole Transcription Service (*) (**) (***) 

803 Ocean Gate Drive 

Post Office Box 1216 

Ocean Gate, NJ  08740 

732-237-3200 

732-237-3202 (Fax) 

Hicole52958@aol.com 

 

 

Sharon Conover 

4655 Tallwood Drive 

Trinity, NC  27370 

336-970-0286 

sharonconover@yahoo.com 

 

 

Court Transcription Services (***)(CC) 

212 Bass Road 

Marlton, NJ  08053 

(609) 313-4575 

cts@courttranscriptionservices.com 

 

 

Deborah T. Crouthamel (**) (***) 

The Word Wizzard 

611 Elk Road 

Monroeville, NJ  08343 

856-881-1850 

Hhammershoney@verizon.net 

 

 

Amy Cuzzolino 

22 Oak Street 

Bloomfield, NJ  07003 

973-429-2916 

 

 

Sarah D'Agostino 

3 Reeve Avenue 

Westmont, NJ  08108 

856-869-0575 

dagostinos2@mail.montclair.edu 

 

 

 

mailto:mcoe1950@embarqmail.com
mailto:icole52958@aol.com
mailto:sharonconover@yahoo.com
mailto:cts@courttranscriptionservices.com
mailto:hammershoney@verizon.net
mailto:dagostinos2@mail.montclair.edu
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Degnan & Bateman 

151 Fries Mill Road, Suite 506B 

Turnersville, NJ  08012 

856-232-7400 

 

 

Terry L. DeMarco (**)(***) 

Amici Curiae Transcribing, LLC 

1 Sawgrass Court 

Blackwood, NJ  08012-5433 

856-245-9107 

856-245-9085 (Fax) 

Htldemarco@comcast.net 

 

 

Tammy DeRisi 

8 Vanker Drive 

Allentown, NJ  08501 

(609) 259-5888 

 

 

Diana Doman Transcribing (*) (**)(***)(CC) 

P.O. Box 129 

Gibbsboro, NJ  08026-0129 

856-435-7172 

856-435-7124 (Fax) 

Hdianadoman@comcast.netH or Htodye4@comcast.net 

 

 

Anne M. Dreps 

52 Jacksonville Road 

Pompton Plains, NJ  07444 

(973) 628-0734 

 

 

Cynthia Dyson-Colon 

203 Broughton Avenue 

Bloomfield, NJ  07003 

973-338-1233 

 

 

Bonnie Eagle 

1858 River Road 

Mount Bethel, PA  18343 

610-984-4243 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:tldemarco@comcast.net
mailto:dianadoman@comcast.net
mailto:todye4@comcast.net
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E.J. Services 

Evelyn Godown 

1 Stone Bridge Rd. 

Newton, NJ  07860 

908-362-8141 

908-689-4066 

Hroblyneg1@earthlink.net 

 

 

Elite Transcripts (**) (***)(CC) 

14  Boonton Avenue 

Butler, NJ  07405 

973-283-0196 

973-492-2927 (Fax) 

Helite07405@aol.com 

 

 

Emerald Legal Transcription (***) 

4805 Browning Road 

Merchantville, NJ  08109 

(856) 701-2644 

derrylusk@aol.com 

 

 

Karen English (**)(***)(CC) 

P.O. Box 1276 

Island Heights, NJ  08732 

732-255-1247 

732-255-1366 (Fax) 

courttranscriber@gmail.com 

 

 

Christi Epps 

14311 Huntgate Woods Road 

Midlothian, VA  23111 

804-744-6089 

jcepps3@gmail.com 

 

 

eScribers (**)(***)(CC) 

700 W. 192nd Street 

Suite 607 

New York, NY  10040 

973-406-2250 

973 954-5619 (Fax) 

operations@escribers.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:roblyneg1@earthlink.net
mailto:elite07405@aol.com
mailto:derrylusk@aol.com
mailto:courttranscriber@gmail.com
mailto:jcepps3@gmail.com
mailto:operations@escribers.net
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Esquire Deposition Services, Inc. 

90 Woodbridge Center Drive 

Woodbridge, NJ  07095 

732-283-1060 

Hpdagostino@equirecom.com 

 

 

Geraldine Famularo (***) 

19 Cherrywood Circle 

Brick, NJ  08724 

732-458-8298 

Hgf821@verizon.net 

 

 

Linda Farina 

185 Centerton Drive 

Parsippany, NJ  07054 

973-887-1769 

denlin8@aol.com 

 

 

Jean E. Feeney (*)     

P.O. Box 403 

Netcong, NJ  07857 

973-252-3054 

Hfeeneyje@aol.com 

 

 

Jennifer Fetterman 

38 Pequot Trail 

Oak Ridge, NJ  07438 

973-342-3927 

jennifer.fetterman@gmail.com 

 

 

Kelly Ford (*)(***) 

15 Mountainview Drive 

Andover, NJ  07821 

908-447-0018 

kellford@ptd.net 

 

 

Anne Marie Flynn  

3206 Fox Chase Drive 

Midlothian, VA  23112 

804-441-3338 

annemflynn@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:pdagostino@equirecom.com
mailto:gf821@verizon.net
mailto:denlin8@aol.com
mailto:feeneyje@aol.com
mailto:jennifer.fetterman@gmail.com
mailto:kellford@ptd.net
mailto:annemflynn@yahoo.com
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Linda Frost 

39 Conklin Avenue 

Stanhope, NJ  07874 

973-479-3972 

lmhsecy@yahoo.com 

 

 

Patricia Funicelli  (***) 

31 Davenport Avenue 

Roseland, NJ  07068 

973-403-8161 

pefcsr@aol.com 

 

 

G & L Transcription of N.J.  (*) (**) (***)(CC) 

40 Evans Place 

Pompton Plains, NJ  07444 

973-616-1051 

973-835-0954 (Fax) 

Hgltrans@optonline.net 

 

 

Maria Georgeles 

5 Rachel Court  

Hampton, NJ  08827 

908-295-2756 

maria_georgeles@yahoo.com 

 

 

Joan Giuliante (***) 

8 Colwick Drive 

Somers Point, NJ  08244 

609-927-5173 

 

 

Janet Gonzalez (***) 

250 Hockenbury Road 

Hillsborough, NJ  08844 

908-675-6234 

janetg54@comcast.net 

 

 

Tracy Gribben Transcription, LLC (*) (**) (***)(CC) 

859 Nutswamp Road 

Red Bank, NJ  07701 

732-263-0044 

800-603-6212 

732-865-7179 (Fax) 

HTracy@tgribbentranscription.com 

 

 

mailto:lmhsecy@yahoo.com
mailto:pefcsr@aol.com
mailto:gltrans@optonline.net
mailto:janetg54@comcast.net
mailto:HTracy@tgribbentranscription.com
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Robert Grossman (***) 

26 Camden Road 

Hillsborough, NJ  08844 

908-359-1662 

Hrbgrossman@comcast.net 

 

 

Cheri Harris 

49 Columbia Avenue 

Nutley, NJ  07110 

973-661-2397 

 

 

Darcel D. Hart 

Transcription in Action, LLC 

18 Little Pond Drive 

Milford, DE  19963 

302-265-2036 (Phone & Fax) 

Htiabiz@verizon.net 

 

 

Karen Hartmann (***) 

Transcripts Plus 

435 Riverview Circle 

New Hope, PA  18938 

(215) 862-1115 

CourtTranscripts@aol.com 

 

 

Rachel Healy 

3 Hovey Lane 

Piermont, NY  10968 

845-398-2948 

rachel231@optonline.net 

 

 

Kathy Heller (***) 

P.O. Box 1662 

Mays Landing, NJ  08330 

609-927-9338 

ocbellringer@hotmail.com 

 

 

Catherine Hicks 

31 Village Drive West 

Trenton, NJ  08620 

609-802-3675 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:rbgrossman@comcast.net
mailto:tiabiz@verizon.net
mailto:CourtTranscripts@aol.com
mailto:rachel231@optonline.net
mailto:ocbellringer@hotmail.com
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Karen L. Hulse (***) 

2310 Oak Knoll Drive 

Toms River, NJ  08757 

732-505-8724 

karbar942@yahoo.com 

 

 

Nancy Iannini (***) 

125 Riparian Way 

Toms River, NJ  08753 

732-255-7994 

naniannini@comcast.net 

 

 

 

 

Cynthia Innocenzi 

25 Rotunda Drive 

Trenton, NJ 08610 

(H) 609-585-3665 

 

 

J & J Court Transcribers (*) (**) (***)(CC) 

268 Evergreen Avenue 

Hamilton, NJ  08619 

609-586-2311 

609-587-3599 (Fax) 

www.jjcourt.com (website) 

jjcourt@jjcourt.com (email) 

 
Hww  
 

Gail O. Johnson 

719 Colford Avenue 

Collingswood, NJ  08108 

856-854-7604 

 

 

Josette M. Jones 

835 Thrasher Drive 

Rockledge, FL  32955 

321-266-9952 

321-504-7202 (Fax) 

typerjosette@gmail.com 

 

 

Joanne Juzwiak 

112 Meadowbrook Drive 

Hillsborough, NJ  08844 

908-904-0296 

 

 

 

mailto:karbar942@yahoo.com
mailto:naniannini@comcast.net
http://www.jjcourt.com/
mailto:jjcourt@jjcourt.com
mailto:typerjosette@gmail.com
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Kemco Trans, Inc. (**) (***) 

202 North Lane 

Clark, New Jersey  07066 

732-382-8500 

732-956-5518 (Fax) 

Hkemcotrans@aol.com 

 

 

Lauren Kessler       

501 Arlington Ave. So. 

Bayville, NJ  08721 

732-269-1909 

 

 

King Transcription Services (**)(***)(CC) 

Gary Froonjian 

3 S. Corporate Drive #203 

Riverdale, NJ  07457-1739 

973-237-6080 

973-831-2357 (Fax) 

Hgary@kingtranscriptionservices.com 

 

 

KLJ Transcription Service (**)(***)(CC) 

Kathy Murray 

P.O. Box 8627 

Saddle Brook, NJ  07663 

201-703-1670 

201-703-5623 (Fax) 

Hkljtranscripts@optimum.net 

 

 

Sherry Lacker 

20 Carteret Avenue 

Seaside Heights, NJ  08751 

732-250-4617 

856-383-8062 

sherrylac@aol.com 

 

 

Victoria E. Lederle 

596 Dakota Avenue 

Brick, NJ  08724 

732-836-9219 

 

 

Carmen Liloia (***) 

79A Tooker Avenue 

Springfield, NJ  07081 

973-379-3256 

 

 

mailto:kemcotrans@aol.com
mailto:Hgary@kingtranscriptionservices.com
mailto:Hkljtranscripts@optimum.net
mailto:sherrylac@aol.com
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Jennifer Linnartz 

MAX Transcription Service 

45 Valley Drive 

Salisbury Mills, NY  12577 

845- 497-3094 

 

 

Access Transcripts, LLC 

Lisa Luciano 

517 Dell Road 

Landing, NJ  07850 

1-855-USE-ACCESS (873-2223) 

accesstranscripts@gmail.com 

 

 

Stephanie Lucas 

P.O. Box 1682 

Burlington, NJ  08016 

609-526-5945 

witboj@aol.com 

 

 

Amanda S. Maher 

5090 Mundy Drive 

Cumming, GA  30028 

678- 447-8154 

asmasher35@gmail.com 

 

 

Maryann Mahon  

51 Rillo Drive 

Wayne, NJ  07470 

973-694-2141 

Hmattmare26@optonline.net 

 

 

Mainland Secretarial Agency (**) (***) 

420 Campe Street 

Egg Harbor City, NJ  08215 

609-645-6868 

609-965-0007 (Fax) 

msamarj@hotmail.com 

 

 

Deborah Mastrantonio 

104 High Street 

Randolph, NJ  07869 

973-361-5569 

dmastrantonio@live.com 

 

 

 

mailto:accesstranscripts@gmail.com
mailto:witboj@aol.com
mailto:asmasher35@gmail.com
mailto:mattmare26@optonline.net
mailto:msamarj@hotmail.com
mailto:dmastrantonio@live.com
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Margaret McAteer 

8009 Seaview Avenue 

Wildwood Crest, NJ  08260 

609-522-5830 

 

 

Cherilyn McCollum 

716 Lincoln Avenue, Floor 1 

Palmyra, NJ  08065 

856-735-0109 

chermari@comcast.net 

 

 

Patricia A. Meade (*) (**) (***) 

36 Cranmer Road 

Bayville, NJ  08721   

732-269-0273 

Hspikegeary@aol.com 

 

 

Metro Transcripts, L.L.C. (**) (***)(CC) 

Patrice M. Mezzacapo 

316 Ann Street 

Randolph, NJ 07869 

973-659-9494 

973-529-0349 (Fax) 

metrotranscripts@verizon.net 

 

 

Dorothy A. Miragliotta 

411 Glenmary Avenue 

Leonardo, NJ  07737 

Hdmirag@aol.com 

 

 

Barbara Morris 

218 Paddock Way 

Delran, NJ  08075 

856-764-1167 

Hmedkatdmom@aol.com 

 

 

Lisa A. Mullen 

44 Randolph Avenue 

Old Bridge, NJ  08857 

732-723-1031 

lisamullen@optonline.net 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:chermari@comcast.net
mailto:spikegeary@aol.com
mailto:metrotranscripts@verizon.net
mailto:dmirag@aol.com
mailto:medkatdmom@aol.com
mailto:lisamullen@optonline.net
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Christine Murphy Wright 

Shamrock Keys, LLC 

40 Oxford Lane 

Harriman, NY  10926 

845-238-5621 

shamrockkeys@optonline.net 

 

 

Rebecca Y. Natal (**) (***) 

Phoenix Language Services 

271 Feronia Way 

Rutherford, NJ  07070 

201-964-1658 

551-265-2643 (Cell) 

Hyolagnes@aol.com 

 

 

Kathleen Nazarok  

281 Bewley Road 

Haddonfield, NJ  08033 

856-795-6968 

Hknazarok@comcast.net 

 

 

Mary Nelson 

20 Fairview Avenue 

Newton, NJ  07860 

973-383-4498 

mjnelson1@embarqmail.com 

 

 

Patricia A. O'Neill 

6205 Kimball Court 

Spring Hill, FL  34606 

352-686-3837 

Hponeill5@tampabay.rr.com 

 

 

Theodora Palmer 

3 Fair Haven Way 

Waretown, NJ  08758 

609-410-2551 

teddipalmer@verizon.net 

 

 

P. A. MASTRO (*) (**) (***)       

Certified Court Transcribers 

1465 Cedarhurst Drive 

Toms River, NJ  08753 

732-270-1659 

Hpamastro@verizon.net 

 

mailto:shamrockkeys@optonline.net
mailto:yolagnes@aol.com
mailto:knazarok@comcast.net
mailto:mjnelson1@embarqmail.com
mailto:poneill5@tampabay.rr.com
mailto:teddipalmer@verizon.net
mailto:Hpamastro@verizon.net
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Pat's Transcription Service (**) (***)(CC) 

504 Forest Court 

Williamstown, NJ  08094-2044 

856-728-3151 

856-728-4771 (Fax) 

Htypistpat@comcast.net 

  

 

Kathleen Paul 

483 Steakley Road 

New Market, AL  35761 

256-851-7051 

kathiarnould@yahoo.com 

 

 

Diana Pawlikowski 

178 Park Avenue 

Randolph, NJ  07869 

973-927-2942 

Hdpawlikowski@hotmail.com 

 

 

Kathleen M. Price (**)(***) 

1915A Stonegate Lane 

Stanhope, NJ  07874 

(862) 266-0534 

pricetranscript@earthlink.net 

 

 

Printed Words Plus 

Nancy Horvath 

12 Dalrymple Way 

Frenchtown, NJ  08825 

908-996-4000 

 

 

Quickscrybe 

Debra M. Donohue 

44 Cooper Street, Suite 102 

Post Office Box 401 

Woodbury, NJ  08096 

856-845-1234 

856-845-8213 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:typistpat@comcast.net
mailto:kathiarnould@yahoo.com
mailto:dpawlikowski@hotmail.com
mailto:pricetranscript@earthlink.net
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Emma Raines  

Transcripts, LLC 

16 Llewellyn Avenue 

2nd Floor 

Hawthorne, NJ  07506-1906 

973-949-3628 

Htranscriptsllc@optonline.net 

 

 

Coleen M. Rand 

386 2nd Street, Apt. 2 

Jersey City, NJ  07302 

201-317-7352 

coleenrand@gmail.com 

 

 

June Kaufman Rand 

258 Duck Pond Lane 

Brick, NJ  08723 

732-262-7964 

jessnmikesmom@aol.com 

 

 

Rapid Transcript Service, Inc.(**) 

4 Elodie Lane 

Randolph, NJ  07869 

Michele Vicaro 

973-580-2586 

 

 

Brenda Reinhard 

205 Bearfort Road 

West Milford, NJ  07480 

973-728-3051 

 

 

Cathryn Renzoni 

196 Lowell Lane 

West Seneca, NY  14224 

(716) 579-2814 

cathrynannlynch@gmail.com 

 

 

Rose AudioVideo Production 

CareyAnn Rose 

69 Yardarm Court 

Bayville, NJ  08721 

201-394-5050 

careyannrose@yahoo.com 

 

 

 

mailto:transcriptsllc@optonline.net
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